
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MINI	HOME	NAS	2023-01-01	to	2023-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2023-01-26 ❄		Winter	Hardware	Wonderland	Grant txn_XGHr08 $250.00 $250.00
2023-01-29 ali*www.taobao.com txn_PVHw64 -$1.68 $248.32
2023-01-29 ali*www.taobao.com txn_MNHz7r -$1.32 $247.00
2023-01-29 ali*www.taobao.com txn_AWH2bw -$4.50 $242.50
2023-01-29 ali*www.taobao.com txn_XGHrn8 -$30.25 $212.25
2023-01-29 ali*www.taobao.com txn_OXH4od -$2.89 $209.36
2023-01-29 ali*www.taobao.com txn_nEHv9O -$145.64 $63.72
2023-01-29 ali*www.taobao.com txn_p5HELw -$5.76 $57.96
2023-01-29 ali*www.taobao.com txn_lZHXEp -$17.94 $40.02

WITHDRAWN:	$209.98.	DEPOSITED:	$250.00. $40.02

Mini	Home	NAS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Mini	Home	NAS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


